Name of
Court
Complex

Banswara
Court Complex
H.Q

JJB Court
Complex
Banswara

Kushalgarh
Court Complex

Ghtaol Court
Complex

Bagidora Court
Complex

Garhi
Court
Complex

Talwara Court
Complex
Aanandpuri

Court Complex

Name of
Court

D.J. Court

Family Court

MACT Court

POCSO Court

ADJ Court
CJM Court

ACJM Court
JM Court

AJM Court

JJB Court

ADJ Court
Kushalgarh
ACJM Court,
Kushalgarh
ACJM Court,
Ghatol
ACJM Court,
Bagidora
JM Court,
Bagidora
JM Court,
Garhi

GN,Garhi

GN,Talwara

JM Court,
Aanandpuri

Phone
Number

02962-240303
02962-243822
02962-241900
02962-243398
02962-244122
02962-242894
02962-245566
02962-247590

02962-240315

02965-276053
02961-235926
02968-294055
02968-280939

02963-221905
02963-220450

02962-220178

Email ID

dc-ban-rj@nic.in
fc-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in

mact-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
pocso-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in

adj-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in

cjm-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
acjm-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
cjjm-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in

acjjm-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in

jjb-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in

adjcampkus-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
acjmkus-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
acjmgha-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
acjmbag-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
cjjmbag-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
cjjmgar-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
gngar-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in
gntal-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in

cjjmaan-ban-rj@hcraj.nic.in



